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Q% QUAD

OSI QUAD MAX and QUAD Color Cross Reference chart for:

Jeld-Wen

Color

Admiral

Black

Bone White
Brilliant White
Chestnut Bronze
Cocoa
Cranberry

Dark Chocolate
Desert Sand
Faux Anodized Silver
Flagstone
French Vanilla
Hartford Green
Heirloom White
Hunter Green
Ivory

Luxury Bronze
Mesa Red
Mocha Cream
Moss

Navy

Sea Foam
Smoke

Steele Gray
Stone

Stormy

Surf

OSI #
849
003
005
004
201
219
953
284
418
509
219
451
736
496
715
488
209
972
472
764
843
778
525
567
597
859
713
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